
~--

• 
FS UNIVERSITY SHIKOHABD UTTAR PRADESH 

Ph.D. ENTERENCE EXAM (JULV-202S) 
LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATE 

Sr.No Roll No Candidate Name Father'• Name Status 

l FSU25/250401 ASHISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PASS 

2 FSU25/250402 SUVEEN KUMAR PRABHAT KUMAR PASS 

3 FSU25/250403 SHIVAM GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR PASS 

4 FSU25/250404 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH HIRA LAL SINGH PASS 

5 FSU25/250405 SHIV BHUV AN Y ADA V LAL BHADUR Y ADAY PASS 
6 FSU25/250406 AMITTIWARI SHRI SHY AM SW A ROOP TJW ARJ PASS 

7 FSU25/250407 NEET AL KUM ARI SAXENA SUBASH CHANDA SAXENA PASS 

8 FSU25/250408 ADARSH KUMAR SRI SURESH SINGH PASS 

9 FSU25/250410 PREETI Y ADAY LAL TA PRASAD Y ADAY PASS 

10 FSU25/25041 l SHARMILA DEVI DURBALI PASS 
11 FSU25/250412 SWADESH KUMAR JAGDISH SINGH PASS 
12 FSU25/2S04 l 3 SADHNA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR PASS 

13 FSU2S/2S0414 KONARKSAXENA S.K.SAXENA PASS 

14 FSU2S/250415 ALFIYANAAZ MOHD.AFAQ PASS 

15 FSU2S/2S04 l 6 ILMAAS FATIMA TAHIRAGHA PASS 

16 FSU2S/2S04 l 7 JYOTI BHUSHAN YISHRAM PASS 

17 FSU25/2504 l 8 AJEET PRAT AP SINGH SRI NARESH BHADUR SINGH PASS 

18 FSU2S/2S04 l 9 RAHUL A WASTHI DEYESH KUMAR A WASTHI PASS 

19 FSU2S/2S0420 SHUBHAM SINHA SAURABH SINHA PASS 

20 FSU25/250421 SUNY ANA CHANDRA UMESH CHANDRA PASS 

21 FSU25/2S0422 GEET A BAGHEL RAMNATH PASS 

22 FSU25/250423 ALOKRANJAN GHANSHY AM CHATURVEDI PASS 

23 FSU25/250424 YIP LAY SRIY AST A YA DINESH KUMAR SRIV AST A YA PASS 

24 FSU25/25042S ANUP SHIVRAM PASS 
25 FSU25/250426 PREETI Y ADAY RAMPYARE PASS 

26 FSU2S/2S0427 ANURADHA RAJESH Y ADAY PASS 

27 FSU2S/250429 CHAYANJCA BRAJESH KUMAR SARASWAT PASS 

28 FSU2S/2S0430 RASHMI Y ADAY RAM PRAKASH Y ADAY PASS 
29 FSU25/250432 ANSHIKA GUPTA BRAJESH GUPTA PASS 

30 FSU25/250433 ABHISHEK NETRAPAL SINGH PASS 
31 FSU25/250434 DEEKSHA BHADORJY A RAKESH SINGH PASS 

32 FSU2S/25043S SHIVKANT NARENDRA KUMAR PASS 

33 FSU2S/250436 JUGMOHAN Y ADAY RAJENDRA PRASAD PASS 

34 FSU2S/2S0438 SACHIN KUMAR RAJENDRA PASS 

3S FSU2S/250440 KMSANASHRI ADESHKUMAR PASS 

36 FSU25/25044 l SONJ CHINTAMANJ PASS 

37 FSU25/250442 DEYESH Y ADAY RADHESHY AMY ADAY PASS 

38 FSU25/250443 ABHISHEK SHARMA SHAMBUSHARMA PASS 

39 FSU25/250445 ARYIND KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA PASS 

40 FSU25/250446 LATASINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH PASS 

41 FSU25/250447 NITIN BHARADWAJ SANJA Y SHARMA PASS 

42 FSU25/250448 AKRITI SINGH RAMKJSHUN SINGH PASS 

43 FSU25/250449 RASHMI Y ADAY ASHOK KUMAR YADAV PASS 

44 FSU2S/2S04S0 KMNILAMRAI ARUN SHANKAR RAI PASS 

45 FSU2S/2504S 1 ARUN KUMAR Y ADAV SUGHAR SINGH Y ADAY PASS 

46 FSU25/250452 SANJA Y SINGH HARI SHANKAR Y ADAV PASS 
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